Rang StNr. Name
U6 weiblich
1 2 Pihringer Leni
2 1 Koppl Heidi
U6 mannlich
1 12 Steininger Laurenz
2 14 Zarzer-Pesenbdck Marco
3 109 Petrick Thore
4 10 Briindl Maximilian
5 17 Radler Michail
6 102 Nopp Tobias
7 18 Dumfart David
8 11 Obermair-Wiener Lenny
9 13 Huemer Simon
10 19 Dumfart Jonas
11 16 Leitner Jan
12 15 Leitner Ben
U8 weiblich
1 25 Pfleger Kristina
2 22 Stadlbauer Kimy
3 106 Millner Paula
4 20 Koppl Sarah
5 28 Hofer Sarah
6 107 Lentner Hannah
7 23 Obermair-Wiener Marleen
8 29 Stadlbauer Nina
9 26 Triefhaider Pia
10 21 Huemer Anna
11 24 Ratzenbdck Anneliese
U8 mannlich
1 48 Meisinger Titus
2 40 Brindl Raphael
3 105 Casta Benjamin
4 42 Putschdgl Ben
5 44 Huemer Paul
6 104 Hartl Jakob
7 47 Madimeir David
8 43 Pihringer Benni
U10 weiblich
1 50 Briindl Elodie
2 54 Steininger Lina
3 56 Radler Alisa
4 51 Schmidinger Annika
5 57 Weberndorfer Theresa
6 53 Stadlbauer Mia
7 59 Miliner Emilia
8 58 Weberndorfer Julia
9 55 Zarzer-Pesenbdck Lisa
U10 mannlich
1 64 Huber Adrian
2 63 Petrick Raphael
3 65 Hofer Moritz
3 60 Putschogl Max
5 61 Huemer Matthias
6 110 Grozak Ivan
7 66 Meisinger Valentin
8 103 Zauner Tivon
9 62 Madimeir Paul
U12 weiblich
1 71 Gruber Lilly
2 108 Lentner Franziska
3 70 Greil Antonia
4 73 Greil Franzsika

U12 mannlich

1 111 Koppl Noah

2 80 Waltenberger Justus
U14 weiblich

1 90 Eibensteiner Sara
U14 mannlich

1 96 Schmidinger Rafael

2 95 Erlinger Fabian

KidsRace 2022
Freitag, 08. Juli 2022
Ergebnisliste (Nach Klasse)

Verein

SU Eidenberg
SU Eidenberg

SU Eidenberg

SU Geng

SU Eidenberg

SU Eidenberg

SU Eidenberg

SV Lacken

SU Eidenberg

SU Eidenberg

SU Eidenberg

SU Eidenberg

SU Feldkirchen/Donau
SU Feldkirchen/Donau

SU Geng

SU Eidenberg
SU Eidenberg
SU Eidenberg
SU Geng

SU Eidenberg
SU Eidenberg
SU Geng

SU Geng

SU Eidenberg
SU Raika Zwettl

ESC River Rats Geretsried
SU Eidenberg

SU Eidenberg

SU Eidenberg

SU Eidenberg

SU Geng

SU Eidenberg

SU Eidenberg

SU Eidenberg
SU Eidenberg
SU Eidenberg
SU Eidenberg
SU Eidenberg
SU Eidenberg
SU Eidenberg
SU Eidenberg
SU Geng

SU Eidenberg

SU Eidenberg

SU Geng

SU Eidenberg

SU Eidenberg

SU Eidenberg

ESC River Rats Geretsried
SU Geng

SU Eidenberg

SU Eidenberg
SU Eidenberg
SU Eidenberg
SU Eidenberg

SU Eidenberg
SU Eidenberg

SU Raika Zwettl

SU Eidenberg
SU Eidenberg

SPORT
UNION

EIDENBERG
SPORT LIEGT IN DEINER NATUR

Jahrgang Gesamt Diff

2018
2019

2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2019
2018
2017
2017
2019
2017

2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016

2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014

2011
2012
2012
2012

2011
2012

2010

2009
2009

03:19,10
03:24,72  00:05,62

01:48,10

01:55,28  00:07,18
01:56,45  00:08,35
02:02,41  00:14,31
02:05,50  00:17,40
02:12,72  00:24,62
02:14,87  00:26,77
02:17,81  00:29,70
02:33,11  00:45,01
02:52,81  01:04,71
03:36,82  01:48,72
03:37,41  01:49,31

01:28,47

01:38,33  00:09,86
01:40,42  00:11,95
01:41,98  00:13,51
01:44,84  00:16,37
01:45,54  00:17,07
01:50,84  00:22,37
01:52,26  00:23,79
01:53,62  00:25,15
01:57,76  00:29,29
02:00,04  00:31,56

01:23,49

01:24,05  00:00,56
01:33,41  00:09,92
01:36,67  00:13,18
01:52,34  00:28,85
01:56,05  00:32,56
01:56,61  00:33,12
02:05,29  00:41,79

01:15,48

01:23,57  00:08,10
01:24,53  00:09,05
01:25,43  00:09,95
01:26,48  00:11,00
01:29,25  00:13,77
01:35,12  00:19,64
01:38,83  00:23,35
01:39,86  00:24,38

01:18,69

01:19,39  00:00,70
01:22,65  00:03,96
01:22,65  00:03,96
01:24,33  00:05,64
01:25,38  00:06,69
01:27,36  00:08,67
01:30,65  00:11,96
01:31,51  00:12,82

02:36,79

02:42,73  00:05,94
02:47,76  00:10,96
03:00,08  00:23,29

02:48,23
02:59,52  00:11,30

04:21,67

03:43,31
03:49,43  00:06,12



